




POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated: . .2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
 - i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.


(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)



POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated: . .2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
 - i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.

(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)



POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated:2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
 - i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.

(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)



POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated:2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
 - i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.

(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)



POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated: . .2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
 - i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.

(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)



POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated: . .2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
- i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.

(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)



POLICE DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
www.sindhpolice.gov.pk

No. /DIT/CPO/2017
Dated: . .2017

CORRIGENDUM

Reference this office tender notice published in press on 08th April, 2017 vide INF-KRY-No.1807/17 regarding procurement of Procurement of Computer Hardware for Automation of CRMIS Project of Sindh Police Department. The following clarification in the above tender notice may be noted:-

- i. The last date for submission of bid documents may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
- i. The date for opening of tender may please be read as (Friday) 28.04.2017 instead of 24.04.2017.
2. Rest of instruction will remain good.

(TABASUM ABBASI)
Director Information Technology
CPO, Sindh Police
(SECRETARY)